7:00 PM

7:05 PM

7:10 PM

7:20 PM

7:25 PM

7:35 PM

7:40 PM

7:50 PM

8:00 PM

8:20 PM

8:30 PM

8:40 PM

9:00 PM

9:20 PM

9:30 PM

LITTLEFIELD TOWNSHIP

BOARD MEETING AGENDA

DATE: Tuesday, June 02, 2015

CALL TO ORDER.
MINUTES:

TREASURERS REPORT:

PUBLIC COMMENT:

FIRE BOARD REPORT:

BLIGHT ENFORCEMENT REPORT:

MANAGEMENT AUTHORITY REPORT:

ASSESSOR'S REPORT:

PLANNING & ZONING REPORT:

SEWER AUTHORITY REPORT:

LIBRARY BOARD REPORT:

UNFINISHED BUSINESS:

NEW BUSINESS:

MISCELLANEOUS:

CLERKS AGENDA:

PUBLIC COMMENT:

RECESS/ADJOURNMENT

TIME: 7:00 PM

SONDRA FESTERLING, CLERK

KIMBERLI SHOMIN, TREASURER
Payment of Bills

Julian Magnus, Dennis Hughes
AL WATERSON, CHAIRMAN
Grant Update

Board Member Prospect - Penny Reid

JOHN HEMSTREET
Advertise Position

DAN PLASENCIA, TWP REP

JIM LAPEER, ASSESSOR
MTT - Leshock Stipulation

CATHRYN DERROHN, TRUSTEE
Case #4-15 Boettger

DEAN MORFORD, TRUSTEE
SUE WARNER, SECRETARY
Eagle Beach - Update
Admiral's Point - Update
Gardens of Promise - Update
Millhouse Condo - Update
Landbank - Update

New FOIA Guidelines
CORRESPONDENCE

SONDRA FESTERLING, CLERK



