LITTLEFIELD TOWNSHIP

BOARD MEETING AGENDA

DATE: Tuesday, June 02, 2015

9:30 PM RECESS/ADJOURNMENT

		TIME : 7:00 PM
7:00 PM	CALL TO ORDER.	
7:05 PM	MINUTES:	SONDRA FESTERLING, CLERK
7:10 PM	TREASURERS REPORT:	KIMBERLI SHOMIN, TREASURER Payment of Bills
7:20 PM	PUBLIC COMMENT:	Julian Magnus, Dennis Hughes
7:25 PM	FIRE BOARD REPORT:	AL WATERSON, CHAIRMAN Grant Update Board Member Prospect - Penny Reid
7:35 PM	BLIGHT ENFORCEMENT REPORT:	JOHN HEMSTREET Advertise Position
7:40 PM	MANAGEMENT AUTHORITY REPORT:	DAN PLASENCIA, TWP REP
7:50 PM	ASSESSOR'S REPORT:	JIM LAPEER, ASSESSOR MTT - Leshock Stipulation
8:00 PM	PLANNING & ZONING REPORT:	CATHRYN DERROHN, TRUSTEE Case #4-15 Boettger
8:20 PM	SEWER AUTHORITY REPORT:	DEAN MORFORD, TRUSTEE
8:30 PM	LIBRARY BOARD REPORT:	SUE WARNER, SECRETARY
8:40 PM	UNFINISHED BUSINESS:	Eagle Beach - Update Admiral's Point - Update Gardens of Promise - Update Millhouse Condo - Update Landbank - Update
9:00 PM	NEW BUSINESS:	New FOIA Guidelines
9:20 PM	MISCELLANEOUS:	CORRESPONDENCE
	CLERKS AGENDA:	SONDRA FESTERLING, CLERK
	PUBLIC COMMENT:	